COMPANY NAME CENTURY PROPERTIES GROUP, INC. Page 1

LIST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS
As Of December 31, 2017

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME OUTSTANDING & OUTSTANDING & TOTAL PERCENTAGE NATIONALITY
ISSUED SHARES ISSUED SHARES HOLDINGS TO
(FULLY PAID) (PARTIALLY PAID) (SUBSCRIBED) TOTAL

CENTURY PROPERTIES, INC. 5,612,370,679 0 5,612,370,679 47.970 FILIPINO
PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (FILIPINO) 4,252 748,442 0 4,252 748,442 36.349 FILIPINO
PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (NON-FILIPINO) 608,401,901 0 608,401,901 5.200 OTHERS

RICARDO P. CUERVA 214,995,168 0 214,995,168 1.838 FILIPINO
JAIMIE MARIE C. CUERVA 214,995,160 0 214,995,160 1.838 FILIPINO
LOURDES C. CUERVA 214,995,160 0 214,995,160 1.838 FILIPINO
MA. CRISTINA LOUISE C. CUERVA 214,995,160 0 214,995,160 1.838 FILIPINO
RICARDO C. CUERVA 214,995,160 0 214,995,160 1.838 FILIPINO
TRIVENTURES CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT CORPORATION 119,441,756 0 119,441,756 1.021 FILIPINO
ERNESTO B. LIM 12,669,508 0 12,669,508 0.108 FILIPINO
QIU NINI 6,800,000 0 6,800,000 0.058 CHINESE
VICTOR S. CHIONGBIAN 4,022,064 0 4,022,064 0.034 FILIPINO
ALFRED REITERER 2,000,000 0 2,000,000 0.017 AUSTRIAN
ANTONIO ANDRES CHUA 1,447,943 0 1,447,943 0.012 FILIPINO
PEDRO RIZALDY ALARCON 1,000,000 0 1,000,000 0.009 FILIPINO
ANTONIO A. INDUCTIVO 723,959 0 723,959 0.006 FILIPINO
VICENTE GOQUIOLAY & CO., INC. 395,288 0 395,288 0.003 FILIPINO
MAGDALENO B. DELMAR, JR. 361,458 0 361,458 0.003 FILIPINO
CRISANTO L. DAPIGRAN 217,000 0 217,000 0.002 FILIPINO
PACIFICO B. TACUB 150,661 0 150,661 0.001 FILIPINO
ROMAN T. YAP 144,794 0 144,794 0.001 FILIPINO
ANTONIO C. CUYOS 139,223 0 139,223 0.001 FILIPINO
ALFREDO B. CHIA 120,661 0 120,661 0.001 FILIPINO
MILAGROS ILETO 120,661 0 120,661 0.001 FILIPINO
ORIFIEL Y. BARREDO 79,272 0 79,272 0.001 FILIPINO
TEE LING KIAT &/OR LEE LIN HO 72,397 0 72,397 0.001 FILIPINO
ROBERTO MELO 52,125 0 52,125 0.000 FILIPINO
MILAGROS CICIO 48,264 0 48,264 0.000 FILIPINO
MARCELO E. AYES 36,198 0 36,198 0.000 FILIPINO
FREDERICK E. FERRARIS &/OR ESTER E. FERRARIS 30,165 0 30,165 0.000 FILIPINO



GIMENEZ STOCK BROKERAGE, INC.

MARCELO E. AYES

L. M. GARCIA AND ASSOCIATES,
ISLAND SECURITIES, INC.
TRENDLINE SECURITIES CORP.
CHRISTABEL RAMOS DE LEON
GUILLERMO F. GILI JR.

LEOPOLDO E. SAN BUENAVENTURA ITF PHOLYMN M.

DIAMOND SECURITIES, INC.

QUALITY INVESTMENTS & SECURITIES CORP.

B. L. TAN SECURITIES, INC.
MA. CHRISTMAS R. NOLASCO
GAUDENCIO C. CABINGAN
TIONG SECURITIES, INC.
CESAR G. TORRES, JR.
LEONARDO A. TANSECO

REG REQUIROSO DEL MAR

CATHAY SECURITIES CO., INC. A/C #1116

AURORA SECURITIES, INC.
AUGUSTO T. VILLA-REAL
CHIONG & CO., INC.

LUIS ENRIQUE

DIONISIO R. GIL, JR.

NIEVES Q. LIM &/OR CHARIS HONEYLET Q.

MILAGROS ONG MAGAT
FERNANDO MARTINEZ

MA. CHRISTMAS R. NOLASCO
RAMON ABRAHAM YUMOL
MARIVEL BAUTISTA

LYN C. CABALLES

TOWER SECURITIES, INC.
EAGLE EQUITIES, INC.
LEONARDO A. TANSECO
PHIL. NATIONAL BANK
BENIGNO A. HIPOLITO, JR.
EDILBERT B. ARREZA
MARLON M. CENTENO

NILDA DUEY MAGO

PDCP MANAGED ACCOUNTS
CARMEN TIU

CHRISTINE ANNE T. PAGUIRIGAN
ALEXANDER SOLIVEN TIMBOL
FLORANTE Y. MIGALLOS

SAN BUENAVENTURA
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OPTIMUM SECURITIES CORPORATION
MIRAFE B. MALIBIRAN

HERMELO C. BACANI

MA. DELICIA B. BACANI

JAIME PO &/OR ROSIE GWEN DY PO
GALILEO RABOR &/OR LANI RABOR
EDMUNDO B. ANG

AQUINO, ANTONIO, VELMONTE SEC., INC.
GERALDINE C. LIM

JAMES V. MALANG

BENJAMIN S. SANTOS

SEC ACCOUNT FAO: VARIOUS CUSTOMERS OF GUOCO SECURITIES (PHILIPPINES
CUSTODIA PARKER

EDEN L. ERASGA

PIERCE INTERLINK SECURITIES, INC.
NASSER C. ACURAM

ALEXANDER A. AGUILAY

RUBINA A. AGUILAY

ALEXANDER A. ALCORDO

VICTORIA MA. ALCORDO

YOLANDA V. ALCORDO

ERNESTO A. ALINAN

CYNTHIA D. AMBROSIO

ALMA E. ANG

ALLAN A. ANGELES

WILFREDO ARCE

JOSELITO Z. ARENAS

JUNELENE D. ARENAS

ZONAIDA ARGUELLES

ROSIE D. AVELINO

DIOSDADO S. AVELINO JR.

CARLOS SENEN F. BACANI

MACARIO C. BACANI

NATIVIDAD C. BACANI

PATERNO T. BACANI

ROSALINDA R. BACANI

YOLANDA F. BACANI

ALDRIN O. BALCE

HEIDI V. BANZUELO

JUDITA V. BARCENAS

RUFINO C. BARCENAS

BLESILDA A. BARREDO

PAZ PILAR P. BENARES
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ROBERTO C. BENARES
NOEL U. BERTUMEN
VENCITO B. BETITA
ERNESTO A. BLANZA
EVANGELISTA BUCAYU
GIDEON P. BUCAYU
JULIO Y. CABAHUG, JR.
ELVIS C. CADELINA
LUCITA C. CANILANG
RODOLFO R. CANTRE, JR.
LIZA L. CENTENO
JOSELITO Z. CERENO
LIGAYA V. CERENO
HATIDE Z. CONCEPCION

MIDRUSH O. CONSTANTINOPLA

JOHN N. CORRAL

GEMMA G. CRUZ

HONORIO S. CRUZ

MA. VICTORIA SOZORRO L.
NILO S. CRUZ

TERESITA C. CRUZ
ROLITO T. CRUZPERO
ERNIELI O. DANCEL
MARLENE S. DAVID
MARIBEL S. DE LA ROSA
NOEL P. DE LA ROSA
FILOMENA R. DEL MAR
MAGDALENO B. DEL MAR
CYNTHIA C. DIAZ
MARIDEL T. DIZON

MA. LUISA V. EGASANI
EDEN L. ERASGA

ADAN R. ESPINOSA
ANDRES V. ESTRADA
JOSEFINA B. ESTRADA
EDUARDO V. ESTRELLA
DINA EVANGELISTA
SANDY JOSEPH D. FORONDA
RICARDO A. GALANO IIT
ANTONIO M. GARCIA
ROSARIO I. GOLEN
CESAR C. GUTIERREZ
GERELYN GUZAT
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ERICA A. GUZMAN

HENRY S. ILDEFONSO
LETICIA E. JAGONIA
REYNALDO D. JAGONIA
BENJIE N. JARABE

LITA O. JARADAL

ANA LIZA KAMPITAN
TERESA MA. T. LABESORES
DIOSCERO A. LAPE

JOSE RIZALINO B. LARAYA
MA. CECILIA M. LARAYA
MA. ELISA G. LEDESMA
LUZITO B. LEONARDO
RACQUEL R. LEONARDO
TERESITA P. LEONO

JOSE ANTONIO A. LICHAUCO
TERESITA F. LIGTAS
EDITA F. LINGAD

ISABEL L. LONTOC

MA. CRISTINA LONTOC
MANUEL P. LONTOC, JR.
LUZVIMINDO G. LOPEZ
CLARITA D. MACAPOBRE
GIOVANNI A. MACAPOBRE
RAMON C. MACARANDANG
REMEDIOS S. MACARANDANG
FELIXBERTO R. MACASARTE,
TRINIDAD Q. MAGAT
REYNALDO C. MALIBIRAN
LILIBERT R. MANSUETO
LEOPOLDO MANUEL
CELESTINO MARQUEZ, JR.
DIOMEDES G. T. MARTINEZ
FARAH P. MATEO

ALICIA B. MEDALLE
ROLANDO C. MEDALLE
PERFECTO MENDIOLA
ANTHONY R. MIACO
EMMANUEL Y. MIGALLOS
WILBUR Y. MIGALLOS
MARCELINO G. MILLANES
EVARISTO L. MITOS

AMY P. MOLIM

JR.
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MININDA B. MONTANEZ
DANILO MORALES

MELINDA MORALES
RICARDO G. MORET
CORNELLO G. MORETO
HAZEL RUTH A. NAVAJA
SUSAN R. NAVALES
ADELAIDA T. NAVARRO
RUBEN T. NAVARRO, JR.
MYRA LARA NAZARREA
ALEJANDRO M. NEBRIL
RUTH O. NOCHE

CECIL NUBLA

ERIC NUBLA

ERLINDA T. OLLANO
GERARDO ERWIN T. OLLANO
OLIVER T. ONG

LAVINIA ROSE A. ORTEZA
RUBEN M. ORTEZA

RUBEN JOSEPH ORTEZA, JR.

ERNESTO R. PACADA
BENILDA R. PADRINAO
LOURDES M. PAEZ
ROSWALDO GENER PAEZ

ANN CAROL R. PAGULAYAN
DIVINA GRACIA PAGULAYAN
EXPIDITO Z. PAOR
BERNARDO J. PASCUAL
RICARDO R. PASCUAL, SR.
CONSTANTINO POBRE

ALEXANDER B. RAMSEY, JR.

ZACARIAS L. REBACCA
MA. GLECERIA M. REBOTON
EMEROSE REGNIM

FROILAN G. REYES

ANNA MA. RODRIGUEZ
MARGARITA L. RODRIGUEZ
MA. PAULA M. ROMAN
BEATRIZ R. ROMULO
RAOUL EDUARDO ROMULO
DANILO B. SAGARIO
ANNABELLE A. SANTOS
LIELANI S. SAYO
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SOLEDAD S. SAYO
MARILOU M. SEVILLA
JAIME SOLDAO

EDNA M. SOLIDARIOS
ROSALIE G. SORIANO
ADELRI Y. SUMALPONG
MARIO RUEL S. SUMALPONG
ROWENA P. SUMALPONG
FRANCISCO TAGUD, JR.
KATHRYN O. TAN

ARLENE F. TANSECO
CHERRY M. TANTUICO
WALDEN H. TANTUICO
PEARCY JOY T. TARRAZONA
VICENTE P. TERIOTE
BENITO J. TIGUELO
ROSARIO T. TIONGSON
ARNULFO G. TOLENTINO
ARTHUR G. TOLENTINO
CAMILO M. TORBESO
FLORENCITA N. TORBESO
JOSELITO C. TORRES
ALEXANDER S. UAL
JACQUILIN C. UAL
JUDITH P. URDANEZA
JESSIE R. URMANETA
AMADOR P. URSUA
HERCULES B. VALDEZ
MANOLO G. VALENCIA
BIENVENIDO C. VALERIO
DIANA R. VALERIO
ELLALITA R. VALERIO
MARJORIE V. VILLA-REAL
MELINDA VILLA-REAL
MELISSA VILLA-REAL
MERCEDES V. VILLA-REAL
ANASTACIO VILLALUNA IIT
ARACELI C. WENCESLAO
FRANCISCO WENCESLAO
MA. CORAZON B. YU
SOFRONIA B. YU

MARY ZETA A. ZAIDE
MICHAEL B. ZIALCITA
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
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FILIPINO
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FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO



ILDEBRANDO B. AMBROSIO
JOSELITO C. HERRERA
NOEL O. ABADA

ARNEL A. ACOSTA

LILIAN J. ACOSTA

MA. SERAPIONA M. ALFEREZ
ARSENIO P. ALILAM
RONIE A. ALLEGO
CHARLES A. ALMOETE

MA. ERNIE A. ALMOETE
OSCAR ANACLETO

MARY ANNE M. ANTIGUA
MICHAEL A. ANTIGUA
ANGELITA S. APARRI

ERNESTO B. ARMONIO
ELEONOR F. AYO
AUGUSTO D. AYO, JR.
ALBERTO F. BACANI
MELISSA F. BACANI

ROSEMARY M. BADILLA
JOSE S. BASAMOT, JR.
EMMELYNN B. BASAN
GEORGE ERWIN B. BASAN

RIZALDO JAVELLANA BATALLA

BERNARDO BATARA
ROSA C. BATARA
BERNARDO I. BATOY
RICARDO F. BELGA
GABRIEL O. BONIEL
LORADEL A. BONIEL
ROMEO E. BUOT
MERLENE T. CAPAROS
CLYDE R. CASIANO
ARTHUR T. CATLI
JEALYN O. COLADILLA
JERLAN O. COLADILLA
MA. LUISA M. CORNEBY
MARY JOY M. CORNEBY

RODERICK GLOBERT E. COROZA

RUPERTO R. COROZA
REBECCA S. CORTES
VICENTE U. CORTEZ
FRANCISCO C. CRUZ

1,439
1,250
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
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1,439
1,250
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
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1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
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FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
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MANOLITO D. CRUZ
MARVIN D. CRUZ

NORMA V. CUYOS

ESTER P. DADULLA
MARICHU C. DANAO
ROBERTO A. DANAO
ALLAN M. DATUIN
WILLTAM M. DE LA TORRE
RAMESES DEL MUNDO
SUSAN DEL MUNDO

ROMIR O. DUHAYLUNGSOD
RAMON N. ENGLIS
FLRENDA A. ENOPIA

DON D. ESCARRO

MA. ELISA T. ESCARRO
EDITHA S. ESTRELLADA
ANDREO O. ESTRELLADO
SHERWIN A. FAJARDO
JOEL L. FLORES
LUZVIMINDA L. FLORES
ORLANDO S. FLORES
PONCIANO FLORES
SILVERIO L. FUNGO, JR.
EDGARDO Z. GATANELA
EDITH P. GLORIO

JUAN S. GUZMAN
RICARDO G. IGNACIO
JOEY G. INSIGNE

EDNA O. JARADAL
WENDELL C. LABADAN
JULIO Y. LAGMAN
MARITA A. LANSANG
NICOLAS A. LANSANG, JR.
JULIANA E. LEDRES
ALVIN C. LIM

MELECIO M. LLANA

MA. MARGARITA L. LONTOC
ARMANDO M. MACALINO
PETER C. MAHINAY
MANUEL S. MALLARI
NATALTA M. MALLARIT
RENATO R. MANDOCDOC
CONSESA B. MEDINA

1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
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1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
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1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
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1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
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1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
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1,206
1,206
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
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FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
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FERDINAND B. MEDINA
RODELIO B. MEDINA
EUGENIO J. MENDEZ, JR.
ADELINA U. MIGALLOS
CHARISSE F. MIGALLOS
FARRA THISBE U. MIGALLOS
EDUARDO MILAN

MA. ROBERTA ESTRELLA MONTANO
RAMON E. MONTANO

PAUL M. MUTUC

MA. MELISA S. NARCISO
EDUARDO G. NAVALES
HERMIS P. NILO

MARIVIC T. NILO

RODOLFO M. NUESCA, JR.
RAMON L. OBCIANA

PETER V. OLIS, JR.

MA. CORAZON ORGILLES
MARIE LOUISA I. PAGASPAS
GERRY L. PAGDANGANAN
DANILO B. PAQUIBOT
EUSTAQUIO C. PARDILLO
MA. JOSEFINA O. PARDILLO
JAIME L. PINEDA

LIZETTE PORTUS

EDWIN C. PURISIMA
MELVIN M. QUIZON
MARILOU N. RANADA

LORNA E. REAL

NICOLEO A. REAL

MICHAEL ANGELO DE PAZ REYES
ILUMINADA JOY RICARTE
RAUL L. ROMASANTA

GERLYN T. ROMEN
ELIZABETH VIVIEN SAGUID
ARNALD T. SALCEDO
LINNETH T. SALCEDO
CASTRO C. SALES, JR.
VIRGILIO P. SANA, JR.
JULIUS VICTOR EMMANUEL D SANVICTORES
REYNANTE C. SARMIENTO
MANUEL CO SING CHUAN
DENNIS N. SONGCO

1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
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1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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FILIPINO
FILIPINO
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LILIBETH SONTILLANOSA
WENDELL B. TABILIN

CHARLIE M. TAN

NIEVA S. TAN

BENJAMIN O. TANTENGCO

MA. NARCISO S.J. TECSON
RANDOLPH B. TECSON

RAMON A. TECSON, JR.
ERNESTO R. TELLO

COLITA TENCHAVEZ

JOSEFINA TORRES

EDUARDO A. ULBENARIO

MARY JANE T. ULBENARIO
SATURNINO Q. UMEREZ

JESUS SAN LUIS VALENCIA
ALBER MARTIN V. VILLA-REAL
ALFRED V. VILLA-REAL
CAMILO N. VILLARUEL
CRISTITA N. VILLARUEL
JORGE MA. A. YUZON
FREDERICK D. GO

ISMAEL EUFEMIO S. LUCOT, III
S.J. ROXAS & CO., INC. A/C#2.18.138
DEWEY CHOACHUY, JR.

GUOCO SECURITIES (PHIL), INC.
ROLANDO S. QUIMBO &/OR VICTORIA R. QUIMBO
BERWINSHAW LIMITED

ALVIN V. BANZUELO

CYNTHIA ACORDA

CORAZON AGUDA

SUIDARIO ALCANTARA

ALVARO S. ALVERO

LARNI ROSARIO BACAY

MONICA M. BARCELON
JOSELITO S. CATACUTAN
SUSAN F. CRUZ

FRANCISCO J. CUYOS, JR.
CHERRY ANN E. DUENAS

PERCY C. ECHEVARRIA
SUZETTE ESPINOSA

EVERGREEN STOCKBROK. & SEC.
ELAINE CAROL S. FLORES
LOURDES MA. C. GARCIA

1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,000
1,000
965
482
482
482
301
247
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
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1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,000
1,000
965
482
482
482
301
247
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
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FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
OTHERS
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HK SEC. INC. A/C NO. 1010181
DEBBIE G. IGNACIO
RAMONCITO JIMENEZ
ARISTOTLE MACASPAC
RODEHLIA MACASPAC

CESAR MAGNAYE

MA. YOLANDA B. MANLAPAZ
HERMES A. MIGRINO

NOEL M. NALZARO

FATIMA REVILLA

RAQUEL C. SAAVEDRA
VANESSA SAAVEDRA
EVRULFO P. SINGSON
ROSEMARI WONG SINGSON
MICHELLE T. SY

MICHAEL Z. TAINO

OSCAR R. TAINO

DULCE B. TRINIDAD

JASON C. ZALAMEA

OWEN NATHANIEL S AU ITF: LI MARCUS AU

JOSE RAMON F. REVILLA
JOHN VICTOR R. ANTONIO
JOSE E.B. ANTONIO

JOSE CARLO R. ANTONIO
JOSE MARCO R. ANTONIO
JOSE ROBERTO R. ANTONIO
ARUN BANSKOTA

JOSELITO T BAUTISTA
RICARDO P. CUERVA

JOSE L. CUISIA, JR.
STEPHEN ANTHONY T. CUUNJIENG
ROBERT G. DIFFLEY

CARLOS DE CASTRO EJERCITO
ZENAIDA S. HERNANDEZ
MONICO V. JACOB
WASHINGTON Z. SYCIP
RAFAEL G. YAPTINCHAY

GRAND TOTAL

241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
100
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11,699,723,690
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241
241
241
241
241
241
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241
241
100
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11,699,723,690
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THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT AND IF ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATION, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE.



